October
Throughout the month of October

Stockport is celebrating its first ’ 2021
ever Equality Month.

Expect free, family friendly
workshops, exhibitions,
refreshments and entertainment
from some of the vibrant
communities that live in the

= STOCKPORT
CQUALITY

To book onto an event or
for more details including
venue accessibility
visit the website
www.sector3sk.org/s-e-m

Sector3s

. @
/ o lll s’



01.10

02.10
03.10
07.10

08.10
08.10

11.10
12.10

14.10
15.10

16.10

21.10

22.10

27.10

28.10

29.10

31.10

Event

Black History Month Exhibition

International Older People Day
Walk & Talk: Supporting positive
ageing in our communities

Stockport Libraries Fun Palaces
BHM Gospel Sunday Service
African Arts & Craft

INntl Lesbian Day - Quiz & Discussion
Sudanese food & storytelling

Stockport Equality Fair
Art workshop for girls aged 11-15

African Arts & Craft

Zimbabwe food and creative art
Soul Food Kitchen

African Arts & Craft

Jamaican food and storytelling

Menopause Art Workshop

African Arts & Craft

International Cuisine

Finale

When / Where
Online and in Stockport

12 - 2pm - Brinnington
2.30 - 4pm - Woodbank Park

TTam - 2pm One Stockport & Bredbury Library
2 - 4pm Hazel Grove Methodist Church
4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

6 - 9pm Online event
12 - 2pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

10 - 2.30pm Stockport Town Hall
4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

12 - 2pm Heaton Norris Community Centre
12 - 4pm 23 High Street, SK11EG

4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

12 - 2pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

7 - 9pm Central Stockport location
4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

4 - 9pm Heaton Norris Community Centre

4 - 9pm The Space 26 High St SK1THD

Hosted by
Stockport Race Equality Partnership

Age UK Stockport
Please book your place by contacting
info@ageukstockport.org.uk / 0161 480 1211

Stockport Libraries

Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference
Forward LGBTQIA+
HNCC & Make a Difference

Sector3 Stockport
Us Girls Youth Group

Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference
HNCC & Make a Difference

Ebony and Ivory Community Association

Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference

HNCC & Make a Difference

HNCC & Make a Difference

Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference

HNCC & Make a Difference

Stockport Race Equality Partnership



