Throughout the month of **October** Stockport is celebrating its first ever Equality Month.

Expect free, family friendly workshops, exhibitions, refreshments and entertainment from some of the vibrant communities that live in the borough.

All are welcome!



October 2021

STOCKPORT EQUALITY MONTH



To book onto an event or for more details including venue accessibility visit the website www.sector3sk.org/s-e-m

Sector3



	Event	When / Where	Hosted by
	Black History Month Exhibition	Online and in Stockport	Stockport Race Equality Partnership
01.10	International Older People Day Walk & Talk: Supporting positive ageing in our communities	12 - 2pm - Brinnington 2.30 - 4pm - Woodbank Park	Age UK Stockport Please book your place by contacting info@ageukstockport.org.uk / 0161 480 1211
02.10	Stockport Libraries Fun Palaces	11am - 2pm One Stockport & Bredbury Library	Stockport Libraries
03.10	BHM Gospel Sunday Service	2 - 4pm Hazel Grove Methodist Church	
07.10	African Arts & Craft	4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference
08.10	Intl Lesbian Day - Quiz & Discussion	6 - 9pm Online event	Forward LGBTQIA+
08.10	Sudanese food & storytelling	12 - 2pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	HNCC & Make a Difference
11.10	Stockport Equality Fair	10 - 2.30pm Stockport Town Hall	Sector3 Stockport
12.10	Art workshop for girls aged 11-15	4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	Us Girls Youth Group
14.10	African Arts & Craft	4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference
15.10	Zimbabwe food and creative art	12 - 2pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	HNCC & Make a Difference
16.10	Soul Food Kitchen	12 - 4pm 23 High Street, SK1 1EG	Ebony and Ivory Community Association
21.10	African Arts & Craft		Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference
22.10	Jamaican food and storytelling	12 - 2pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	HNCC & Make a Difference
27.10	Menopause Art Workshop	7 - 9pm Central Stockport location	HNCC & Make a Difference
28.10	African Arts & Craft	4.30 - 6.30pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	Art Attack Youth Group & Make a Difference
29.10	International Cuisine	4 - 9pm Heaton Norris Community Centre	HNCC & Make a Difference
31.10	Finale	4 - 9pm The Space 26 High St SK1 1HD	Stockport Race Equality Partnership